HF/O/ISMH/779/1A-132/08 30.11.2011 Rs.19,50,000.00 

3. HF/O/ISMH/780/1A-132/08 30.11.2011 Rs.5,50,000.00 

4. HF/O/AYUSH/775/1A-132/08 30.11.2011 Rs.2,04,866.00 

Total Rs. 32,45,000.00 

I am also directed to request you to draw a total amount of Rs.32,45,000/- (Rupees thirty 

two lakh forty five thousand) only for the purpose of payment of honorarium to the AMOs and 

to transfer the amount to the Executive Officers of Howrah, North 24-Parganas, Paschim 

Medinipore, Nadia, Purba Medinipore, Bankura, Birbhum, Bardhaman, Malda, Coochbehar, 

Hooghly, Murshidabad, South 24-Parganas, Purulia and Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad through

[...]

Keshpur 3 No.8 Amrakuchi 1 22000.00 22000.00

Garhbeta - I 4 Kadra Uttar Bill 1 22000.00 22000.00

Daspur-II 5 Kamalpur 1 22000.00 22000.00

Garhbeta-III 6 Raskundu 1 22000.00 22000.00

Sabang 7 Dasgram 1 22000.00 22000.00

Jhargram 8 Sardiha 1 22000.00 22000.00

8 176000.00 176000.00Total
(Rupees one lakh seventy six thousand only)

Memo No.121-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-05.01.2012

Paschim Medinipore_Ayurvedic

Name of the Block

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Sl.

[...]

Naxalbari 1 Gossaninpur 1 22000.00 22000.00

Phasidewa 2
Hetmuri-
Singhijhora

1 22000.00 22000.00

Matigara 3 Matigara-II 1 22000.00 22000.00

Khoribari 4
Khoribari 
Panishali

1 22000.00 22000.00

Naxalbari 5
Upper 
Bagdogra

1 22000.00 22000.00

5 110000.00 110000.00Total
(Rupees one lakh ten thousand only)

MMemo No.121-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-05.01.2012

Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad_Ayurvedic

Name of the Block

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department